1Preliminary     Rev 1.7    © 2017 Sendyne Corp.
Sendyne SFP200MOD
Applications
 ―  Battery monitoring for automotive applications
 ― Grid energy storage
 ― Home energy storage
Description
The Sendyne SFP200MOD is a shunt-based,

14 Preliminary    Rev 1.7 © 2017 Sendyne Corp.
Sendyne SFP200MOD
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SFP200MOD-MP3 SFP200MOD module with variable power supply that
can accept input of anywhere from +5 V to +53 V, with
dip switch, meaures up to 1500 A; datasheet reflects
MP3 variation.
SFP200KIT-MP3 SFP200MOD module with variable power supply that
can accept input of anywhere from +5 V to +53 V,
with dip switch measures up to 1500 A, CAN to USB
protocol converter for PC communication, Windows
software and cables; datasheet reflects MP3 variation.
SFP200MOD-MP2 SFP200MOD module with variable power supply that
can accept input of anywhere from +5 V to +53 V, with
dip switch, measures up to 1250 A.
SFP200KIT-MP2 SFP200MOD module with variable power supply that
can accept input of anywhere from +5 V to +53 V,
with dip switch, measures up to 1250 A, CAN to USB
protocol converter for PC communication, Windows
software and cables.
SFP200MOD-MP1 SFP200MOD module with +5 V power supply, with
dip switch, measures up to 1250 A.
SFP200KIT-MP1 SFP200MOD module with +5 V power supply, with dip
switch, CAN to USB protocol converter for PC commu-
nication, Windows software and cables.
15Preliminary     Rev 1.7    © 2017 Sendyne Corp.
Sendyne SFP200MOD